
To join our lottery community 
please contact 01284 715566 or visit

www.stnicholashospice.org.uk/lottery

Lottery 
results

Draw number

Date

40 £10 winnersTop prize winners

Rollover

£1,000 £100

£50


	Draw number: D1358
	Date: 14 June 2024
	1: 184219

262325

240740

682779

598514

699681

395209

801018

317007

445205












	Rollover: Now: £7250
	£1,000: 728204
	£100: 716503
	£50: 281452
	Winners location: The winner of the £1,000 is from

Stowmarket!










	2: 701526

386160

446309

347023

884711

436572

578331

840057

717554

844552








	3: 415647

609142

315982

586962

478113

842349

307693

259671

843766

283363






















	4: 589741

435255

896062

444822

561472

403509

872238

677616

592374

181236




















	Text2: These are the Unique Game Numbers 

that are assigned to your membership when you first join
	Text3: Good Luck!


